
2008 Australian Rowing Championships

Monday, 3 March 2008

to

Sunday, 9 March 2008

Sydney International Regatta Centre

Penrith Lakes, NSW



Issued :  6/3/08  5:20 PM
Thursday, 6 March 2008

269 OW1X      2. Womens Open Single Scull  ....................................................... Semi-Final 1
270 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
271 OM1X      4. Mens Open Single Scull  ............................................................. Semi-Final 1
272 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
273 OWL1X    10. Womens Open Lightweight Single Scull  .................................... Semi-Final 1
274 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
275 U17W1X    15. Womens Under 17 Single Scull  ................................................. Semi-Final 1
276 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
277 ................................................................ Semi-Final 3
278 U19W1X    16. Womens Under 19 Single Scull  ................................................. Semi-Final 1
279 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
280 ................................................................ Semi-Final 3
281 U19W2-    17. Womens Under 19 Coxless Pair  ................................................ Semi-Final 1
282 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
283 U17M4X+    18. Mens Under 17 Quad Coxed Scull  ............................................. Semi-Final 1
284 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
285 U23M2X    20. Mens Under 23 Double Scull  ...................................................... Semi-Final 1
286 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
287 U23W2X    22. Womens Under 23 Double Scull  ................................................ Semi-Final 1
288 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
289 U23M4-    40. Mens Under 23 Coxless Four  .................................................... Repechage 1
290 ................................................................ Repechage 2
291 U23W4-    39. Womens Under 23 Coxless Four  ............................................... Repechage 1
292 U23WL2X    32. Womens Under 23 Lightweight Double Scull  ............................. Semi-Final 1
293 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
294 U23ML2X    34. Mens Under 23 Lightweight Double Scull  .................................. Semi-Final 1
295 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
296 OW2X    28. Womens Open Double Scull  ...................................................... Repechage 1
297 ................................................................ Repechage 2
298 OWL2X    33. Womens Open Lightweight Double Scull  ................................... Repechage 1
299 ................................................................ Repechage 2
300 U17W4X+    23. Womens Under 17 Quad Coxed Scull  ....................................... Semi-Final 1
301 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
302 ................................................................ Semi-Final 3
303 U19W4X    24. Womens Under 19 Quad Scull  ................................................... Semi-Final 1
304 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
305 U17M1X    25. Mens Under 17 Single Scull  ....................................................... Semi-Final 1
306 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
307 ................................................................ Semi-Final 3
308 U19M1X    26. Mens Under 19 Single Scull  ....................................................... Semi-Final 1
309 ................................................................ Semi-Final 2
310 ................................................................ Semi-Final 3
311 U19W4-    31. Womens Under 19 Coxless Four  ............................................... Repechage 1
312 ................................................................ Repechage 2
313 AD LTAM1X    70. Leg, Trunk And Arms Mens Single Scull  ................................... Repechage 1
314 U19M4+    46. Mens Under 19 Coxed Four  ....................................................... Heat 1
315 ................................................................ Heat 2
316 U17W2X    29. Womens Under 17 Double Scull  ................................................ Repechage 1
317 ................................................................ Repechage 2
318 ................................................................ Repechage 3
319 ................................................................ Repechage 4
320 ................................................................ Repechage 5
321 ................................................................ Repechage 6
322 ................................................................ Repechage 7
323 ................................................................ Repechage 8
324 ................................................................ Repechage 9
325 U19W2X    30. Womens Under 19 Double Scull  ................................................ Repechage 1
326 ................................................................ Repechage 2
327 ................................................................ Repechage 3
328 U19M2X    36. Mens Under 19 Double Scull  ...................................................... Repechage 1
329 ................................................................ Repechage 2
330 ................................................................ Repechage 3
331 ................................................................ Repechage 4
332 ................................................................ Repechage 5
333 ................................................................ Repechage 6
334 U17M2X    37. Mens Under 17 Double Scull  ...................................................... Repechage 1
335 ................................................................ Repechage 2
336 ................................................................ Repechage 3
337 U23M8+    53. Mens Under 23 Eight  .................................................................. Heat 1
338 ................................................................ Heat 2
339 U19W8+    43. Womens Under 19 Eight  ............................................................ Heat 1
340 ................................................................ Heat 2
341 U19M8+    55. Mens Under 19 Eight  .................................................................. Heat 1
342 ................................................................ Heat 2



Issued :  6/3/08  5:20 PM

2008 Australian Rowing Championships Thursday, 6 March 2008

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 269 Womens Open Single Scull Gold Time : 7:06 Semi-Final 1

1 02.03 Commercial (Pippa Savage) 4  7:53.39 90.0   0.00  +0.00
2 02.08 Perth (Amber Bradley) 3  7:59.78 88.8   6.39  +6.39
3 02.11 Swan River-AIS (Natalie Bale) 1  8:01.46 88.5   1.68  +8.07
4 02.17 UTS (Peta Estens) 5  8:10.87 86.8   9.41 +17.48
5 02.09 St George (Anna O'Brien) 2  8:14.29 86.2   3.42 +20.90
6 02.14 Toowong (Emma Brown) 6  8:15.61 86.0   1.32 +22.22

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 343); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 270 Womens Open Single Scull Gold Time : 7:06 Semi-Final 2

1 02.07 New Norfolk-TIS (Kerry Hore) 4  7:43.90 91.8   0.00  +0.00
2 02.12 Swan River-WAIS 2 (Sally Robbins) 3  7:50.94 90.5   7.04  +7.04
3 02.02 Canberra-AIS (Sonia Mills) 5  7:56.01 89.5   5.07 +12.11
4 02.06 Mercantile-AIS (Robyn Selby Smith) 2  7:58.08 89.1   2.07 +14.18
5 02.16 University of Qld 2 (Suzanne Brown) 1  8:14.30 86.2  16.22 +30.40
6 02.10 Swan River-WAIS 1 (Joanna Lutz) 6  8:22.60 84.8   8.30 +38.70

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 343); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 271 Mens Open Single Scull Gold Time : 6:31 Semi-Final 1

1 04.10 Mosman-NSWIS 1 (Daniel Noonan) 3  7:06.63 91.6   0.00  +0.00
2 04.11 Mosman-NSWIS 2 (Peter Hardcastle) 4  7:10.30 90.9   3.67  +3.67
3 04.08 Mercantile 1 (Alistar Taylor) 1  7:12.11 90.5   1.81  +5.48
4 04.14 St George (Danjels Reedman) 5  7:20.92 88.7   8.81 +14.29
5 04.09 Mercantile 2 (Dave Dennis) 2  7:27.65 87.3   6.73 +21.02
6 04.06 Melbourne University 1 (Tom Paton) 6  7:28.58 87.2   0.93 +21.95

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 344); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 272 Mens Open Single Scull Gold Time : 6:31 Semi-Final 2

1 04.02 Adelaide University (Chris Morgan) 4  7:06.88 91.6   0.00  +0.00
2 04.15 Sydney University 1 (Nicholas Hudson) 5  7:10.20 90.9   3.32  +3.32
3 04.04 Canberra (Craig Jones) 2  7:15.83 89.7   5.63  +8.95
4 04.18 UTS-AIS (Nick Baxter) 6  7:17.86 89.3   2.03 +10.98
5 04.13 Murray Bridge 2 (Chris Martin) 1  7:18.78 89.1   0.92 +11.90
6 04.17 University of Qld (Sam Renton) 3  7:23.19 88.2   4.41 +16.31

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 344); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 273 Womens Open Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time : 7:14 Semi-Final 1

1 10.02 Adelaide University 2 (Marguerite Houston) 3  7:55.58 91.3   0.00  +0.00
2 10.10 Melbourne University (Alice McNamara) 4  8:01.14 90.2   5.56  +5.56
3 10.16 Tamar 2 (Kirsty Flemming) 5  8:07.64 89.0   6.50 +12.06
4 10.11 Mercantile 1 (Jennifer Matthies) 2  8:12.19 88.2   4.55 +16.61
5 10.17 UTS 1 (Robyn Johnstone) 1  8:24.42 86.0  12.23 +28.84
6 10.04 Brisbane GPS (Clare Raven) 6  8:30.57 85.0   6.15 +34.99

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 347); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 274 Womens Open Lightweight Single Scull Gold Time : 7:14 Semi-Final 2

1 10.01 Adelaide University 1 (Amber Halliday) 3  7:56.62 91.1   0.00  +0.00
2 10.18 UTS 2 (Miranda Bennett) 5  7:57.20 90.9   0.58  +0.58
3 10.14 Sydney University (Bronwen Watson) 4  8:02.51 89.9   5.31  +5.89
4 10.09 Lindisfarne (Emily Grant) 2  8:09.68 88.6   7.17 +13.06
5 10.03 ANU (Katie Duncan) 1  8:30.48 85.0  20.80 +33.86
6 10.06 Corio Bay (Anita Whitehouse) 6  8:37.48 83.9   7.00 +40.86

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 347); Rest->Eliminated
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Race 275 Womens Under 17 Single Scull Gold Time : 7:24 Semi-Final 1

1 15.16 Commercial (Maddie Edmunds) 5  8:27.63 87.5   0.00  +0.00
2 15.11 Centenary 1 (Chloe Hill) 6  8:32.91 86.6   5.28  +5.28
3 15.28 Nepean 2 (Jessica Riley) 4  8:33.96 86.4   1.05  +6.33
4 15.34 Shoalhaven 1 (Jessica Richardson) 1  8:49.33 83.9  15.37 +21.70
5 15.17 Footscray (Brittany Jones) 2  8:56.13 82.8   6.80 +28.50
6 15.37 Surfers (Nikita McAdam) 3  9:00.26 82.2   4.13 +32.63

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 350); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 276 Womens Under 17 Single Scull Gold Time : 7:24 Semi-Final 2

1 15.43 Torrens (Olympia Aldersey) 6  8:25.22 87.9   0.00  +0.00
2 15.31 Rockhampton Grammar (Annie Belonogoff) 2  8:38.11 85.7  12.89 +12.89
3 15.46 West Australian (Phoebe Gorfin) 3  8:40.51 85.3   2.40 +15.29
4 15.01 Annesley (Emma Basher) 5  8:52.87 83.3  12.36 +27.65
5 15.27 Nepean 1 (Rebecca Novak) 4  9:02.16 81.9   9.29 +36.94
6 15.44 Trinity Lutheran (Regan Spark) 1  9:20.60 79.2  18.44 +55.38

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 350); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 277 Womens Under 17 Single Scull Gold Time : 7:24 Semi-Final 3

1 15.05 Bunbury 1 (Georgia Gibbs) 3  8:20.72 88.7   0.00  +0.00
2 15.30 Pymble Ladies (Olivia Heath) 5  8:23.57 88.2   2.85  +2.85
3 15.07 Bunbury 3 (Jamie Mancktelow) 1  8:41.77 85.1  18.20 +21.05
4 15.06 Bunbury 2 (Courtnee Farr) 4  8:44.54 84.6   2.77 +23.82
5 15.03 Bendigo (Kate Nash) 2  8:44.96 84.6   0.42 +24.24
6 15.32 Sandy Bay (Lottie Johnstone) 6  8:51.00 83.6   6.04 +30.28

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 350); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 278 Womens Under 19 Single Scull Gold Time : 7:24 Semi-Final 1

1 16.27 Shoalhaven (Sorelle Bowman) 2  8:16.66 89.4   0.00  +0.00
2 16.35 Torrens (Peta White) 5  8:21.93 88.5   5.27  +5.27
3 16.02 ANA 2 (Hannah Jansen) 3  8:28.49 87.3   6.56 +11.83
4 16.17 Lower Clarence 2 (Rachael See) 4  8:31.64 86.8   3.15 +14.98
5 16.12 Grafton High 1 (Johanna Tarrant) 1  8:37.84 85.7   6.20 +21.18
6 16.11 Footscray 2 (Hannah Brown) 6  8:47.85 84.1  10.01 +31.19

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 351); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 279 Womens Under 19 Single Scull Gold Time : 7:24 Semi-Final 2

1 16.06 Canberra (Amy Fowler) 3  8:11.94 90.3   0.00  +0.00
2 16.34 Toowong (Anna Kaszycki) 2  8:15.72 89.6   3.78  +3.78
3 16.10 Footscray 1 (Jess Lowe) 4  8:24.90 87.9   9.18 +12.96
4 16.05 Canberra Girls Gram (Veronica Tamsitt) 5  8:27.22 87.5   2.32 +15.28
5 16.32 Surfers (Katelyn Eggins) 6  8:34.65 86.3   7.43 +22.71

16.26 Scotch Oakburn 3 (Katie Daw) 1 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 351); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 280 Womens Under 19 Single Scull Gold Time : 7:24 Semi-Final 3

1 16.04 Bunbury (Alexandra Hagan) 4  8:16.91 89.4   0.00  +0.00
2 16.22 Nepean (Victoria Orsag) 3  8:21.30 88.6   4.39  +4.39
3 16.36 Townsville JCU (Georgia Dunn) 5  8:22.36 88.4   1.06  +5.45
4 16.14 Huon (Emma-Jane Warren) 2  8:27.49 87.5   5.13 +10.58
5 16.07 Capital Lakes (Ailie McDonald) 1  8:31.91 86.7   4.42 +15.00
6 16.23 Newcastle (Georgia Lowe) 6 10:38.00 69.6 126.09 +141.0

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 351); Rest->Eliminated
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Race 281 Womens Under 19 Coxless Pair Gold Time : 7:05 Semi-Final 1

1 17.13 Torrens (Connelly,Molsher-Jones) 3  7:55.91 89.3   0.00  +0.00
2 17.11 Sydney Uni/Drummoyne (Sheldrick,Peppernell) 4  8:00.24 88.5   4.33  +4.33
3 17.09 Swan River (Del La Hunty,Hawkins) 6  8:05.59 87.5   5.35  +9.68
4 17.12 Toowong/Commercial (Williamson,Krippner) 1  8:10.94 86.6   5.35 +15.03
5 17.03 Commercial (Travers,Billing*) 5  8:13.10 86.2   2.16 +17.19
6 17.04 Canberra (Mundy,Habraken) 2  8:34.01 82.7  20.91 +38.10

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 352); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 282 Womens Under 19 Coxless Pair Gold Time : 7:05 Semi-Final 2

1 17.08 Lindisfarne (Broomhall,Morris) 4  7:58.56 88.8   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 ANA (James,Miles) 5  8:00.23 88.5   1.67  +1.67
3 17.10 Mosman/Sydney (Separovich,Bartels*) 3  8:00.84 88.4   0.61  +2.28
4 17.05 Huon (Mure,Gehrich) 6  8:02.27 88.1   1.43  +3.71
5 17.14 Uni WA/West Australian (Foster,Travaglione) 2  8:07.14 87.2   4.87  +8.58
6 17.02 Banks (Popa,Richards) 1  8:17.74 85.4  10.60 +19.18

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 352); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 283 Mens Under 17 Quad Coxed Scull Gold Time : 5:46 Semi-Final 1

1 18.13 Murdoch Composite 1 (Stott,Tilley,Cochran,Brady,c:Wevers) 4  6:47.17 85.0   0.00  +0.00
2 18.14 Murdoch Composite 2 (Delipetar*,Maurogiovanni,Farrell,Barnaby,c:Watson) 3  6:50.74 84.2   3.57  +3.57
3 18.17 Richmond Composite (Deas,Bunton,Day,Schouten,c:Tattersall) 5  6:52.04 84.0   1.30  +4.87
4 18.09 Gippsland Grammar (Joyce,Gray,Harrison,Goold,c:Mwagiru) 2  6:59.10 82.6   7.06 +11.93
5 18.16 Renmark/Torrens (Anspach,Taverner,Maiorana,Gallard,c:Macks) 6  7:00.37 82.3   1.27 +13.20
6 18.07 Centenary 2 (Martin,Ponton,Dixon,Dixon,c:Bildmann) 1  7:07.03 81.0   6.66 +19.86

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 353); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 284 Mens Under 17 Quad Coxed Scull Gold Time : 5:46 Semi-Final 2

1 18.15 Newcastle Grammar (Brown*,Waugh,Moore,Filmer,c:Matheson) 5  6:46.16 85.2   0.00  +0.00
2 18.03 Canberra Grammar 1 (Ethell,Wadham,Moore,Barnier,c:Purnell) 4  6:49.37 84.5   3.21  +3.21
3 18.21 Unley (Delaine,Blake,Ferris,McInnes,c:Bridge-Dubarry) 2  6:53.36 83.7   3.99  +7.20
4 18.19 Scotch (King,Lipshut,Phillips,Davies,c:Sim) 6  6:56.68 83.0   3.32 +10.52
5 18.11 Kinross Wolaroi 2 (Fenton,Borowski,Pickford,Nagy,c:Rogers) 3  6:58.77 82.6   2.09 +12.61
6 18.18 Rockhampton Grammar (Crouch,Harris,Hindmarsh,James,c:Daniels) 1  7:03.14 81.8   4.37 +16.98

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 353); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 285 Mens Under 23 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:07 Semi-Final 1

1 20.01 Adelaide Uni/Adelaide (Coudraye,Bolt) 3  6:40.66 91.6   0.00  +0.00
2 20.12 University of Qld 2 (Brown,Bidwell) 4  6:44.43 90.7   3.77  +3.77
3 20.13 University of Qld 3 (Lewis-Swan,Morton) 5  6:45.16 90.6   0.73  +4.50
4 20.05 Canberra/Nepean (Sutton,Wright) 1  6:47.58 90.0   2.42  +6.92
5 20.14 University of WA/ANA (Bond,Glorie) 6  6:50.54 89.4   2.96  +9.88
6 20.10 Toowong (McRae,Dickson) 2  7:03.86 86.6  13.32 +23.20

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 358); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 286 Mens Under 23 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:07 Semi-Final 2

1 20.11 University of Qld 1 (Bryan,Struss) 5  6:43.18 91.0   0.00  +0.00
2 20.08 Tamar (Harris,Davey) 2  6:45.21 90.6   2.03  +2.03
3 20.06 Melbourne University (Nash,Booth) 4  6:46.91 90.2   1.70  +3.73
4 20.07 Mosman (Neville,Kobelke) 3  6:48.79 89.8   1.88  +5.61
5 20.04 Commercial/Perth (Ellis,Canning) 6  6:50.79 89.3   2.00  +7.61
6 20.03 Bendigo (Garvin,Treble) 1  7:02.31 86.9  11.52 +19.13

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 358); Rest->Eliminated

Race 287 Womens Under 23 Double Scull Semi-Final 1

CANCELLED
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Race 288 Womens Under 23 Double Scull Semi-Final 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 289 Mens Under 23 Coxless Four Gold Time : 5:47 Repechage 1

1 40.06 Sydney 2 (Kehlet,Grimm,Quilty,Spencer) 5  6:15.62 92.4   0.00  +0.00
2 40.03 Melbourne University (Quinlan*,Adams*,Lockwood,Sweeney) 4  6:25.56 90.0   9.94  +9.94
3 40.01 Adelaide Composite (Smith,Sopru,Girardi,Shelton) 2  6:27.49 89.6   1.93 +11.87
4 40.05 Sydney 1 (Carter,Wiadrowski,Woods,Frank) 3  6:31.33 88.7   3.84 +15.71

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 361); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 290 Mens Under 23 Coxless Four Gold Time : 5:47 Repechage 2

1 40.04 Mercantile (Scharp,Swann,Riddell,Linke) 4  6:18.64 91.6   0.00  +0.00
2 40.07 Sydney University 1 (Conolly,Goswell,Boyce,Townsend) 3  6:23.96 90.4   5.32  +5.32
3 40.10 University of Qld (Pattison,Camphin,Kolb,Ohtomo) 2  6:27.58 89.5   3.62  +8.94
4 40.09 Sydney University/UTS (Scharfegger,Cook,Edstein,Matthews) 5  6:37.75 87.2  10.17 +19.11

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 361); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 291 Womens Under 23 Coxless Four Gold Time : 6:23 Repechage 1

1 39.02 Canberra Girls Gram Com… (Burraston,Allen,Darke,Northam) 5  7:05.04 90.1   0.00  +0.00
2 39.05 Sydney University 1 (Tremayne,Bolsin,Costello,Walters) 1  7:07.34 89.6   2.30  +2.30
3 39.04 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile (Huntsman,Harvey,Crowe,Robson) 3  7:09.23 89.2   1.89  +4.19
4 39.03 Commercial/Adelaide Uni (Trengove,Gilbride,Lindley,O'Loughlin) 2  7:13.72 88.3   4.49  +8.68
5 39.07 Toowong/University Qld (Taylor,Krippner,Herron,Gibson) 6  7:19.21 87.2   5.49 +14.17
6 39.06 Sydney University 2 (Beasley,Marshall,Handley,Sedgman) 4  7:23.09 86.4   3.88 +18.05

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 362); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 292 Womens Under 23 Lightweight Double Scull Gold Time : 6:49 Semi-Final 1

1 32.08 Tamar/Huon (Flecker,Cottam) 4  7:29.26 91.0   0.00  +0.00
2 32.07 St George/Sydney Uni (O'Hanlon,Peile) 3  7:34.99 89.9   5.73  +5.73
3 32.14 University of Qld (McNeil,Rose) 6  7:37.20 89.5   2.21  +7.94
4 32.10 Toowong 2 (Bassingthwaighte,Bassingthwaighte) 1  7:38.05 89.3   0.85  +8.79
5 32.15 UTS (Dunn,McKeever) 2  7:40.47 88.8   2.42 +11.21
6 32.05 Mercantile (Radford,Madsen) 5  7:57.12 85.7  16.65 +27.86

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 363); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 293 Womens Under 23 Lightweight Double Scull Gold Time : 6:49 Semi-Final 2

1 32.04 Melbourne University (Wilson,Adamson) 5  7:33.50 90.2   0.00  +0.00
2 32.12 Torrens/Commercial (Hewson,Fiddler) 3  7:35.88 89.7   2.38  +2.38
3 32.01 Brisbane GPS/Commercial (Cuss,Murray) 6  7:36.60 89.6   0.72  +3.10
4 32.03 Leichhardt (Lester,Brown) 4  7:58.37 85.5  21.77 +24.87
5 32.09 Toowong 1 (Stevens,Lyons) 1  7:58.92 85.4   0.55 +25.42
6 32.06 St George/Bunbury (Depiazzi*,Miller) 2  8:07.73 83.9   8.81 +34.23

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 363); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 294 Mens Under 23 Lightweight Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Semi-Final 1

1 34.12 Tamar/Sydney University (Alexander,Breier) 4  6:44.95 92.1   0.00  +0.00
2 34.15 Toowong 3 (McDonnell,Gethin-Jones) 2  6:46.63 91.7   1.68  +1.68
3 34.09 Nudgee/Commercial (Fortune,Hislop) 5  6:49.50 91.1   2.87  +4.55
4 34.01 ANA (Hewlett,Longman) 3  6:51.38 90.7   1.88  +6.43
5 34.08 Mosman/Bunbury (Schurmann,de Koning) 1  7:04.10 88.0  12.72 +19.15
6 34.14 Toowong 2 (Silcox,Price) 6  7:06.51 87.5   2.41 +21.56

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 364); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 295 Mens Under 23 Lightweight Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Semi-Final 2

1 34.07 Melbourne Uni/Mercantile (Bertrand,Tyers) 3  6:44.31 92.3   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 Lindisfarne/Tamar (Foot,Rippon) 4  6:45.76 91.9   1.45  +1.45
3 34.17 University of WA/Bunbury (Gelmi,Philpot) 6  6:53.11 90.3   7.35  +8.80
4 34.03 Commercial 1 (Kachyckyi,Greenland) 2  7:04.05 88.0  10.94 +19.74
5 34.16 Torrens/Swan River (Platell,Gora) 5  7:04.98 87.8   0.93 +20.67
6 34.02 ANU (McAndrew,Watkins) 1  7:24.32 83.9  19.34 +40.01

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 364); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 296 Womens Open Double Scull Gold Time : 6:37 Repechage 1

1 28.04 Canberra/Melbourne Uni-… (Sens,Mills) 4  7:25.06 89.2   0.00  +0.00
2 28.10 University of Qld (Brown,Constable) 5  7:31.41 87.9   6.35  +6.35
3 28.05 Mercantile (McKay,Gray) 6  7:35.79 87.1   4.38 +10.73
4 28.08 St George/North Esk (Trethewie,O'Brien) 2  7:44.70 85.4   8.91 +19.64
5 28.12 University of NSW (Scott,Honson) 3  7:53.31 83.9   8.61 +28.25

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 366); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 297 Womens Open Double Scull Gold Time : 6:37 Repechage 2

1 28.01 Adelaide University (Halliday,Houston) 4  7:23.33 89.5   0.00  +0.00
2 28.11 UTS/Toowong (Brown,Estens) 2  7:37.13 86.8  13.80 +13.80
3 28.02 Brisbane GPS (Raven,Raven) 5  7:41.28 86.1   4.15 +17.95

28.09 Uni Qld/Sydney Universi… (Kell,Kehoe) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 366); Rest->Eliminated

Race 298 Womens Open Lightweight Double Scull Repechage 1

CANCELLED

Race 299 Womens Open Lightweight Double Scull Repechage 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 300 Womens Under 17 Quad Coxed Scull Gold Time : 6:17 Semi-Final 1

1 23.28 West Australian (Downes,Wallwork,Vermeersch,Gorfin,c:Wevers) 3  7:32.41 83.3   0.00  +0.00
2 23.03 Brisbane GPS (Hall,Scott,Dadic,Kukla,c:Carbone) 4  7:37.61 82.4   5.20  +5.20
3 23.07 Firbank Grammar 1 (Killmer,Hoy,Lauterstein,Breidahl,c:Jessop) 5  7:45.87 80.9   8.26 +13.46
4 23.25 Tara (Temm,Board,Doumanis,Mackenzie,c:Manthos) 2  7:54.47 79.5   8.60 +22.06
5 23.13 Loreto Composite (Nash,Delmenico,Blyth,Chong-Halliday,c:Backwell) 6  7:56.64 79.1   2.17 +24.23
6 23.12 Leichhardt (Girdler,Hutchison,Cole,James,c:Spencer) 1  7:57.20 79.0   0.56 +24.79

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 370); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 301 Womens Under 17 Quad Coxed Scull Gold Time : 6:17 Semi-Final 2

1 23.14 Nepean (Tai,Delipetar,Novak,Riley,c:Waddell) 3  7:36.87 82.5   0.00  +0.00
2 23.20 Rockhampton Grammar (Skilling,Chapman,Reid,Belonogoff,c:Gregory) 2  7:38.13 82.3   1.26  +1.26
3 23.06 Capital Lakes/Lake Tugg… (Waldren,Stokker,Bailey,MacKenzie,c:Nuttall) 1  7:41.20 81.7   3.07  +4.33
4 23.10 Kinross Wolaroi 1 (Daniel,Ferguson,Everleigh,Houston,c:Gersbach) 4  7:43.28 81.4   2.08  +6.41
5 23.17 Queenwood 1 (Rogers,Overall,Collins,Keeble,c:Hollands) 6  7:49.06 80.4   5.78 +12.19
6 23.26 Cathedral School (Todd,Steele,Allingham,Van Lieshout,c:Casey) 5  7:53.35 79.6   4.29 +16.48

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 370); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 302 Womens Under 17 Quad Coxed Scull Gold Time : 6:17 Semi-Final 3

1 23.04 Bunbury (Farr,Mancktelow,Gibbs,Roberts,c:Farr) 4  7:32.80 83.3   0.00  +0.00
2 23.27 Torrens Composite (Cohen,Evans,Basher,Aldersey,c:Macks) 3  7:35.92 82.7   3.12  +3.12
3 23.11 Kinross Wolaroi 2 (Wills,Duffy-Watson,Hain,O'Brien,c:Hayes) 2  7:39.13 82.1   3.21  +6.33
4 23.15 PLC Sydney (Chapman,Lomb,Winstanley,McGee-Collett,c:Lyons) 5  7:41.68 81.7   2.55  +8.88
5 23.02 ANA 2 (Marslen,Adamson,Blott,White,c:Watson) 6  7:44.54 81.2   2.86 +11.74
6 23.23 Stuartholme 1 (French,Vicary,Woods,Cochrane,c:Allen-Ducat) 7  7:54.55 79.4  10.01 +21.75
7 23.19 Queenwood 3 (Dixon,Hunter,Buttel,Dixon,c:Engelmann) 1  8:05.85 77.6  11.30 +33.05

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 370); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 303 Womens Under 19 Quad Scull Gold Time : 6:17 Semi-Final 1

1 24.14 Sth Grafton HS Composite (Thompson,Tarrant,Jones,Colgrave) 3  7:08.28 88.0   0.00  +0.00
2 24.01 ANA Composite (Jansen,Hawkins,Hagan,Miles) 4  7:09.88 87.7   1.60  +1.60
3 24.04 Centenary Composite (Huber,Dexter,McConnel,Morrow) 2  7:13.64 86.9   3.76  +5.36
4 24.08 Genazzano 2 (Radford,Daniher,Canty,Chesterfield) 5  7:14.20 86.8   0.56  +5.92
5 24.12 Scotch Oakburn (Hughes,O'Connor,Daw,Davey) 1  7:15.84 86.5   1.64  +7.56
6 24.16 Cathedral School (Nixon,Driscoll,Turner,Young) 6  7:40.69 81.8  24.85 +32.41

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 371); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 304 Womens Under 19 Quad Scull Gold Time : 6:17 Semi-Final 2

1 24.05 Canberra Girls Gram Com… (Bowman,McDonald,Fowler,Tamsitt) 4  7:08.64 88.0   0.00  +0.00
2 24.10 Pymble Ladies (Honson,Garrett,Dowling,Battersby) 3  7:12.96 87.1   4.32  +4.32
3 24.18 Torrens/Pulteney (Malcolm,Connelly,Molsher-Jones,White) 5  7:13.03 87.1   0.07  +4.39
4 24.15 Stuartholme Composite (Scott,Adlard,Brusasco,Wright) 2  7:13.07 87.1   0.04  +4.43
5 24.06 Firbank Grammar (Vanderzee,Kostros,Haworth,Gould) 6  7:28.29 84.1  15.22 +19.65
6 24.17 Torrens/Murray Bridge (Newell,Spurr,Hawke,Davy) 1  7:28.59 84.0   0.30 +19.95

Progress : 1,2,3->Final (Race 371); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 305 Mens Under 17 Single Scull Gold Time : 6:44 Semi-Final 1

1 25.02 Barwon (Marcus Tomczak) 3  7:42.86 87.3   0.00  +0.00
2 25.16 Kinross Wolaroi (Declan Michell) 2  7:49.20 86.1   6.34  +6.34
3 25.01 Adelaide High (Daniel Ralph) 6  8:01.62 83.9  12.42 +18.76
4 25.04 Buckingham 1 (Samuel Volker) 4  8:01.72 83.9   0.10 +18.86
5 25.25 Rockhampton Grammar (Lachlan James) 5  8:06.14 83.1   4.42 +23.28
6 25.32 Cathedral School 2 (Sam Dawes) 1  8:08.56 82.7   2.42 +25.70

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 372); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 306 Mens Under 17 Single Scull Gold Time : 6:44 Semi-Final 2

1 25.17 Lower Clarence (Isaac Bolton) 3  7:40.92 87.7   0.00  +0.00
2 25.22 Nepean 2 (Anthony Delipetar) 5  7:43.23 87.2   2.31  +2.31
3 25.34 West Australian (Mathew Cochran) 2  7:44.78 86.9   1.55  +3.86
4 25.20 Nagambie (Tim Day) 4  8:02.14 83.8  17.36 +21.22
5 25.19 Murdoch (Shaun Brady) 6  8:09.31 82.6   7.17 +28.39
6 25.23 Renmark (Drew Gallard) 1  8:20.48 80.7  11.17 +39.56

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 372); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 307 Mens Under 17 Single Scull Gold Time : 6:44 Semi-Final 3

1 25.11 Centenary 2 (Richard White) 3  7:41.88 87.5   0.00  +0.00
2 25.07 Canberra Grammar 2 (Mathew Barnier) 5  7:42.26 87.4   0.38  +0.38
3 25.09 Capital Lakes (Callum Mackenzie) 4  7:47.55 86.4   5.29  +5.67
4 25.24 Richmond (Nick Schouten) 6  7:57.73 84.6  10.18 +15.85
5 25.12 Corowa (Rhylee Deas) 2  8:07.64 82.8   9.91 +25.76
6 25.30 Surfers 2 (Dillon Gibbons) 1  8:17.18 81.3   9.54 +35.30

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 372); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 308 Mens Under 19 Single Scull Gold Time : 6:44 Semi-Final 1

1 26.26 Mersey 2 (Taylor Wilczynski) 3  7:32.04 89.4   0.00  +0.00
2 26.42 University of Qld (Jon Trovas) 6  7:38.77 88.1   6.73  +6.73
3 26.30 Renmark (Tom Sullivan) 5  7:39.76 87.9   0.99  +7.72
4 26.39 Townsville JCU 1 (John Buchanan) 4  7:43.91 87.1   4.15 +11.87
5 26.08 Centenary (Christopher Cheetham) 2  7:48.61 86.2   4.70 +16.57
6 26.07 Capital Lakes 2 (Henry Waldren) 1  7:57.73 84.6   9.12 +25.69

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 373); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 309 Mens Under 19 Single Scull Gold Time : 6:44 Semi-Final 2

1 26.06 Capital Lakes 1 (Riley Owen) 6  7:32.87 89.2   0.00  +0.00
2 26.36 Sydney (Michael Dwyer) 5  7:35.67 88.7   2.80  +2.80
3 26.28 Nepean (Jason Waddell) 1  7:38.17 88.2   2.50  +5.30
4 26.16 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac) 3  7:42.53 87.3   4.36  +9.66
5 26.17 Lower Clarence (Brendan Fischer) 2  7:46.81 86.5   4.28 +13.94
6 26.37 Tasmanian University (Edward Kay) 4  7:52.33 85.5   5.52 +19.46

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 373); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 310 Mens Under 19 Single Scull Gold Time : 6:44 Semi-Final 3

1 26.05 Canberra Grammar (Nicholas Barnier) 4  7:18.61 92.1   0.00  +0.00
2 26.32 Rockhampton Grammar (Sasha Belonogoff) 3  7:19.01 92.0   0.40  +0.40
3 26.01 Adelaide (Liam Gotley) 5  7:21.57 91.5   2.56  +2.96
4 26.03 Bunbury (David Prosser) 1  7:36.33 88.5  14.76 +17.72
5 26.23 Melbourne High 6 (Laurie Walker) 2  7:41.17 87.6   4.84 +22.56
6 26.15 Grafton (Brenton Ford) 6  7:43.89 87.1   2.72 +25.28

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 373); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 311 Womens Under 19 Coxless Four Gold Time : 6:32 Repechage 1

1 31.09 Sydney Uni Composite (See,Lowe,Sheldrick,Peppernell) 4  7:21.32 88.8   0.00  +0.00
2 31.10 Toowong/Commercial (Travers,Billing*,Williamson,Krippner) 5  7:30.78 87.0   9.46  +9.46
3 31.04 Lindisfarne (Johnston,Nicholas,Broomhall,Morris) 3  7:35.98 86.0   5.20 +14.66
4 31.01 Buckingham 1 (Lyle,Vance,Bold,Clarke) 6  7:54.73 82.6  18.75 +33.41
5 31.06 Scotch (White,Fraser,Catton,Ludlow) 2  8:06.33 80.6  11.60 +45.01

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 375); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 312 Womens Under 19 Coxless Four Gold Time : 6:32 Repechage 2

1 31.11 University WA Composite (O'Mahony,Drennan,Foster,Travaglione) 3  7:24.25 88.2   0.00  +0.00
2 31.05 Lindisfarne/Derwent Mer… (Worsley,Garcia,Parker,Downie) 4  7:28.68 87.4   4.43  +4.43
3 31.02 Buckingham 2 (Britten,Jordan,Redden,Phibbs) 2  7:54.30 82.6  25.62 +30.05
4 31.07 Stuartholme (Abbott,Wuth,Fehervary,Rue) 5  8:08.25 80.3  13.95 +44.00

Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 375); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 313 Leg, Trunk And Arms Mens Single Scull Repechage 1

1 70.01 Dragons (Nicholas Nielsen) 3  4:08.92   0.00  +0.00
2 70.04 Nepean (Ben Vines) 5  4:14.16   5.24  +5.24
3 70.05 Noosa (Peter Siri) 4  4:15.96   1.80  +7.04
4 70.02 Melbourne University (Cameron Muir) 2  4:24.85   8.89 +15.93
5 70.07 Lakes Rowers 2 (John Maclean) 6  4:39.43  14.58 +30.51

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 356); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 314 Mens Under 19 Coxed Four Gold Time : 6:06 Heat 1

1 46.04 Scotch Oakburn (Whishaw*,Woodland,Peltzer,Foot,c:Prescott) 4  6:38.93 91.7   0.00  +0.00
2 46.09 Uni Qld/Commercial (Cox,Trovas,Lindores,Allen,c:Haselgrove) 1  6:42.35 91.0   3.42  +3.42
3 46.05 St Patrick's 1 (Gillett,Treppo,Ross-Smith,Kavanagh,c:Morrissey) 6  6:46.00 90.1   3.65  +7.07
4 46.02 Ballarat Grammar (Bucknall,Mann,Freeman,Paton,c:Wright) 2  6:57.62 87.6  11.62 +18.69
5 46.06 St Patrick's 2 (Ford,Howard,Sharp,McNiece*,c:Haase) 5  7:08.40 85.4  10.78 +29.47
6 46.07 Scots 1 (Connell,Scoines,Heslop,Keeping,c:Collison) 3  7:34.12 80.6  25.72 +55.19

Progress : 1->Final (Race 483); Rest->Repechage (Race's 381-382) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 315 Mens Under 19 Coxed Four Gold Time : 6:06 Heat 2

1 46.10 Xavier 1 (Calvi,Condon,Williams,O'Bryan,c:Burger) 2  6:51.85 88.9   0.00  +0.00
2 46.11 Xavier 2 (Frawley,Smith,Franklyn,Davies,c:Treacey) 4  6:55.74 88.0   3.89  +3.89
3 46.03 Scotch (Jarman,Kitchen,Breidahl,White,c:Sim) 6  7:01.39 86.9   5.65  +9.54
4 46.08 Scots 2 (Crowe,Irvine,Frechtling,Taylor,c:Stephens) 3  7:13.25 84.5  11.86 +21.40
5 46.01 Adelaide Composite (Taverner,Gratton,Searle,Jackson,c:Macks) 5  7:14.16 84.3   0.91 +22.31

Progress : 1->Final (Race 483); Rest->Repechage (Race's 381-382)
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Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 316 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 1

1 29.28 Rockhampton Grammar (Reid,Belonogoff) 4  8:05.97 84.4   0.00  +0.00
2 29.35 Tara (Doumanis,Mackenzie) 3  8:15.13 82.8   9.16  +9.16
3 29.23 Murray Bridge (Newell,Palachicky-Vogt) 5  8:33.55 79.8  18.42 +27.58

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 317 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 2

1 29.11 Bunbury 2 (Farr,Roberts) 4  8:17.52 82.4   0.00  +0.00
2 29.09 Buckingham (Ciafardini,Curtis) 3  8:36.42 79.4  18.90 +18.90

29.02 ANA/University of WA 2 (Watson*,Whan) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 318 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 3

1 29.17 Hunter Valley Grammar (Minch,Weatherall) 4  8:32.57 80.0   0.00  +0.00
2 29.19 Leichhardt 2 (Girdler,Cole) 3  8:41.76 78.6   9.19  +9.19
3 29.21 Lowther Hall/Hawthorn (Chong-Halliday,Delmenico) 5  8:48.45 77.6   6.69 +15.88

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 319 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 4

1 29.15 Centenary 3 (Hill,Hocking) 3  8:16.34 82.6   0.00  +0.00
2 29.37 Walford (Holmes,Braund*) 4  8:38.49 79.1  22.15 +22.15
3 29.20 Leichhardt/Rockhampton … (Jones,Frost) 5  9:32.66 71.6  54.17 +76.32

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 320 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 5

1 29.38 West Australian 1 (Vermeersch,Gorfin) 4  8:05.67 84.4   0.00  +0.00
2 29.04 ANA 4 (Marslen,Blott) 5  8:29.32 80.5  23.65 +23.65
3 29.31 St George (Cocokios,Merrett) 3  9:14.14 74.0  44.82 +68.47

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 321 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 6

1 29.39 West Australian 2 (Downes,Wallwork) 3  8:06.72 84.2   0.00  +0.00
2 29.14 Centenary 2 (Brown,Hewish) 4  8:21.46 81.8  14.74 +14.74
3 29.30 Somerville House (Swanston,Shayler) 5  8:43.23 78.4  21.77 +36.51

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 322 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 7

1 29.05 Annesley (Cohen,Basher) 4  8:06.23 84.3   0.00  +0.00
2 29.18 Leichhardt 1 (Spencer*,James) 2  8:07.18 84.2   0.95  +0.95
3 29.36 Cathedral School (Allingham,Steele*) 3  8:13.16 83.1   5.98  +6.93

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 323 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 8

1 29.13 Centenary 1 (McLeod,Morrow) 3  8:08.11 84.0   0.00  +0.00
2 29.03 ANA 3 (Siemer,Mathwin) 4  8:12.76 83.2   4.65  +4.65
3 29.22 Lake Tuggeranong/Canber… (Edwards,Stokker) 5  8:13.94 83.0   1.18  +5.83
4 29.32 Stuartholme/Somerville (Rutledge,Towler) 2  9:11.83 74.3  57.89 +63.72

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 324 Womens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 9

1 29.29 Shoalhaven (Davis,Richardson) 3  8:00.19 85.4   0.00  +0.00
2 29.01 ANA 1 (Adamson,White) 4  8:09.96 83.7   9.77  +9.77
3 29.24 Nagambie/Bendigo (Nash,Tattersall) 5  8:10.36 83.6   0.40 +10.17

Progress : 1->Semi-Final (Race's 383,384,385); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 325 Womens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 1

1 30.10 Footscray (Brown,Lowe) 4  7:57.68 85.8   0.00  +0.00
2 30.13 Kinross Wolaroi (Michell,Wannan) 5  8:14.00 83.0  16.32 +16.32
3 30.04 Canberra (Ritchie,Cowan) 3  8:28.78 80.6  14.78 +31.10
4 30.23 Somerville House 2 (Rex,Healy) 2  8:33.66 79.8   4.88 +35.98

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 386,387,388); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 326 Womens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 2

1 30.11 Grafton High (Jones,Tarrant) 4  8:01.95 85.1   0.00  +0.00
2 30.17 Murray Bridge (Newell,Spurr) 2  8:07.69 84.1   5.74  +5.74
3 30.27 Torrens 2 (Hawke,Davy) 3  8:14.36 82.9   6.67 +12.41

30.14 Loreto Normanhust (Barlow,Wright) 5 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 386,387,388); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 327 Womens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:50 Repechage 3

1 30.05 Centenary/Somerville Ho… (Brusasco,Adlard) 4  7:57.11 85.9   0.00  +0.00
2 30.08 Commercial/Stuartholme (Scott,Wright) 3  8:12.16 83.3  15.05 +15.05
3 30.22 Somerville House 1 (Warnick,Chinchen) 5  8:59.87 75.9  47.71 +62.76

30.03 Buckingham/Sandy Bay (Johnstone,Volker) 2 SCRATCHED
30.21 Centenary/Somerset (Richards,Du Moulin*) 6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 386,387,388); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 328 Mens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 1

1 36.28 St George (Peile,Finnerty) 5  7:05.43 87.7   0.00  +0.00
2 36.07 Capital Lakes (Waldren,Mackenzie) 3  7:15.47 85.7  10.04 +10.04
3 36.05 Canberra Grammar 2 (Mearns,Shakespeare) 2  7:35.43 81.9  19.96 +30.00
4 36.27 Scotch Oakburn (Fowler,Jacobs*) 4  7:52.69 78.9  17.26 +47.26

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 389,390,391); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 329 Mens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 2

1 36.16 Grafton/Lower Clarence (Fischer,Ford) 4  7:00.86 88.6   0.00  +0.00
2 36.08 Centenary (Cheetham,Robinson) 5  7:09.92 86.8   9.06  +9.06
3 36.14 Gippsland Grammar 1 (Johnston,Candy) 2  7:21.90 84.4  11.98 +21.04

36.21 Nepean/Sydney (Dwyer,Waddell) 3 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 389,390,391); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 330 Mens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 3

1 36.33 University of Qld (Laidler,Anderson) 4  7:02.13 88.4   0.00  +0.00
2 36.18 Bendigo/Melbourne High 2 (Bellhouse,Garvin*) 5  7:07.34 87.3   5.21  +5.21
3 36.02 Adelaide/Torrens (Taverner,Gratton) 3  7:12.66 86.2   5.32 +10.53
4 36.03 Buckingham (Florence,Richardson) 6  7:13.10 86.1   0.44 +10.97
5 36.01 Adelaide/Adelaide High (Searle,Jackson) 2  7:39.22 81.2  26.12 +37.09

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 389,390,391); Rest->Eliminated *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 331 Mens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 4

1 36.23 Renmark/Adelaide 1 (Tonkin,Gallard) 3  7:01.63 88.5   0.00  +0.00
2 36.10 Commercial/Bundaberg (Jarvis,Collins) 4  7:04.97 87.8   3.34  +3.34
3 36.30 Cathedral School 1 (Mahlouzirdes,Musumeci) 5  7:12.87 86.2   7.90 +11.24
4 36.11 Endeavour (Carroll,Adlam) 2  7:26.06 83.6  13.19 +24.43

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 389,390,391); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 332 Mens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 5

1 36.29 Swan River/Bunbury (Prosser,Watts) 4  6:58.77 89.1   0.00  +0.00
2 36.12 Footscray (Haynes,Valentine-van Dijk) 3  7:02.73 88.2   3.96  +3.96
3 36.32 Townsville JCU (Armstrong,Willis) 5  7:09.47 86.9   6.74 +10.70
4 36.26 Scotch (McLean,White) 2  7:35.25 81.9  25.78 +36.48

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 389,390,391); Rest->Eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 333 Mens Under 19 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 6

1 36.15 Gippsland Grammar 2 (Smith,Battams) 4  6:52.83 90.4   0.00  +0.00
2 36.20 Nagambie/Richmond (Manifold,Day) 5  7:02.53 88.3   9.70  +9.70
3 36.17 Melbourne High 1 (Waters,McCurdy) 2  7:09.45 86.9   6.92 +16.62
4 36.13 Fremantle (Huck,Bristow) 3  7:13.42 86.1   3.97 +20.59

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 389,390,391); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 334 Mens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 1

1 37.27 West Australian/Swan 2 (Maurogiovanni,Farrell) 5  7:21.21 84.5   0.00  +0.00
2 37.19 Scotch (Emmett,Thomas) 3  7:26.29 83.6   5.08  +5.08
3 37.24 Torrens (Taverner,Maiorana) 4  7:36.96 81.6  10.67 +15.75
4 37.05 Canberra Grammar 2 (Lattimore,Nicholls) 2  7:57.64 78.1  20.68 +36.43

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 392,393,394); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 335 Mens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 2

1 37.07 Capital Lakes (French,Bailey) 2  7:16.07 85.5   0.00  +0.00
2 37.03 Buckingham (Stewart,Volker) 4  7:23.68 84.1   7.61  +7.61
3 37.01 Adelaide High/Torrens (Shaw,Ralph) 5  7:28.86 83.1   5.18 +12.79
4 37.06 Canberra Grammar 3 (Retter,Retter) 3  7:33.14 82.3   4.28 +17.07

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 392,393,394); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 336 Mens Under 17 Double Scull Gold Time : 6:13 Repechage 3

1 37.17 Rockhampton Grammar (Hindmarsh,James) 3  7:23.94 84.0   0.00  +0.00
2 37.08 Centenary 1 (Ponton,Dixon) 2  7:28.00 83.3   4.06  +4.06
3 37.20 Somerset College (Price,Barrett) 4  7:32.51 82.4   4.51  +8.57
4 37.02 Black Mountain/Capital … (Smith,Habraken) 5  7:33.61 82.2   1.10  +9.67
5 37.13 Murray Bridge (Porte,Miegel) 6  7:35.13 82.0   1.52 +11.19

Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final (Race's 392,393,394); Rest->Eliminated

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 337 Mens Under 23 Eight Gold Time : 5:25 Heat 1

1
53.06 Sydney University 1
(Conolly,Allsop,Quigley,Townsend,Harding,Goswell,Stevenson,Neuhaus,c:Lister) 2  5:47.01 93.7   0.00  +0.00

2
53.02 ANA Composite
(Kobelke*,Gatti*,Glorie,Ellis,Brewer,O'Shea,Seroka,Grant,c:Rawlinson) 4  5:47.17 93.6   0.16  +0.16

3
53.03 Melbourne University
(Mosley,Tyers,Lockwood,Booth,Adams,Sweeney,Nash*,Quinlan,c:Webster) 3  6:02.07 89.8  14.90 +15.06

4
53.01 Adelaide Composite
(McRae,Gora,Dickson,Coudraye,Smith,Sopru,Girardi,Shelton,c:Le Blanc) 5  6:04.42 89.2   2.35 +17.41

Progress : 1->Final (Race 526); Rest->Repechage (Race 395) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 338 Mens Under 23 Eight Gold Time : 5:25 Heat 2

1
53.04 Mercantile
(Beattie,Bolsin,Henricus,Bush,Scharp,Swann,Riddell,Linke,c:McGrath) 5  5:49.77 92.9   0.00  +0.00

2
53.05 Sydney
(Berzins,Wiadrowski,Woods,Grimm,Quilty,Frank,Kehlet,Spencer,c:Grimes) 4  5:51.93 92.3   2.16  +2.16

3
53.08 University of Qld
(Ohtomo,Kolb,Bryan,Dancer,Brown,Struss,Pattison*,Bidwell,c:Licastro) 2  5:59.05 90.5   7.12  +9.28

4
53.07 Sydney University 2
(Campbell,Edwards,Gilbert,Cook,Matthews,Little,Boyce,Edstein,c:Budd) 3  6:04.96 89.1   5.91 +15.19

Progress : 1->Final (Race 526); Rest->Repechage (Race 395) *substitute
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Race 339 Womens Under 19 Eight Gold Time : 6:05 Heat 1

1
43.01 ANA/Swan River
(O'Mahony,Burton,Drennan,Warren,De la Hunty,Hawkins,James,Miles,c:Watson) 6  6:50.05 89.0   0.00  +0.00

2
43.07 Lindisfarne/Derwent Mer…
(Johnston,Nichols,Broomhall,Garcia,Parker,Morris,Worsley,Downie,c:Sluce) 4  6:51.53 88.7   1.48  +1.48

3
43.10 Walford
(Marsh*,Hobbs,Treloar,Hill,Martin,Day,Ogilvie,Ireland-Larritt,c:Peplow-Ball) 3  6:59.95 86.9   8.42  +9.90

4
43.09 Pymble Ladies
(Osborn,Black,Dalton,Sackville,Mitchell,Boehm,Neal,Richardson,c:Warden) 2  7:04.35 86.0   4.40 +14.30

5
43.06 Lauriston Girls
(Schmidt,Kellett,Wilson,Robinson,Hendon,Bensz,Webley,Mcmahon,c:Sim) 5  7:10.77 84.7   6.42 +20.72

Progress : 1->Final (Race 499); Rest->Repechage (Race's 396-397) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 340 Womens Under 19 Eight Gold Time : 6:05 Heat 2

1
43.05 Centenary Composite
(Huber,Dexter,Travers,Billing*,Williamson,Krippner,McConnel,Morrow,c:Salisbury) 5  7:06.45 85.6   0.00  +0.00

2
43.03 Buckingham
(Vance,Lyle,Bold,Clarke,Redden,Jordan,Britten,Phibbs,c:Eastment) 6  7:14.53 84.0   8.08  +8.08

3
43.11 Wilderness
(DeGaris,Williams,Hamra,Ricci,Brown,Findlay,MacIntyre,Hayes,c:Olive) 3  7:19.56 83.0   5.03 +13.11

4
43.02 Ballarat Grammar
(Freeman,McConchie,Ross,Brommeyer,Armstrong,Ritchie,Boadle,Fry,c:Osmond) 4  7:20.62 82.8   1.06 +14.17
43.08 PLC Sydney
(Koutoulas,Salmon,Falkenmire,Stride,Blower,Bechara,Finney,Slee,c:Poletto) 2 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1->Final (Race 499); Rest->Repechage (Race's 396-397) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 341 Mens Under 19 Eight Gold Time : 5:30 Heat 1

1
55.09 Uni Qld/Commercial
(Ward,Smith,Allen,Lindores,Trovas,Cox,Anderson,Laidler,c:Haselgrove) 3  6:09.76 89.2   0.00  +0.00

2
55.04 Scotch 2
(Jarman,Kitchen,Breidahl,White,Hope,Lloyd,O'Brien,Sartain,c:Sim) 6  6:16.74 87.6   6.98  +6.98

3
55.07 Scots 1
(Drayton,McLennon,Simpson,Hill,Veron,White,Waller,Conkey,c:Gale) 2  6:20.32 86.8   3.58 +10.56

4
55.08 Scots 2
(Perrie,Tresidder,Arkins,Scoines,Tzaneros,Hunt,Quigley,Burrell,c:Harrigan) 4  6:26.00 85.5   5.68 +16.24

5
55.03 Scotch 1
(McLean,Davies,Emmett,Thomas,King,Lipshut,Phillips,White,c:Houghton) 5  6:29.12 84.8   3.12 +19.36

Progress : 1->Final (Race 500); Rest->Repechage (Race's 398-399)

Place Crew Lane 2000m % Margins

Race 342 Mens Under 19 Eight Gold Time : 5:30 Heat 2

1
55.05 Scotch Oakburn
(Dornauf,Whishaw,Jacobs,Hughes,Gray,Woodland,Peltzer,Foot,c:Prescott) 6  6:08.43 89.6   0.00  +0.00

2
55.10 Xavier 1
(Franklyn,Smith,Frawley,Condon,Calvi,Davies,Williams,O'Bryan,c:Treacey) 5  6:15.73 87.8   7.30  +7.30

3
55.06 Sydney Boys High
(Ridges,Pfull,Vien,Andrews,Merom,Kelly,Reid,O'Keefe,c:Desmond) 4  6:20.99 86.6   5.26 +12.56

4
55.11 Xavier 2
(Benson,Pirrie,Roberts,O'Dwyer,Lombard,Mooney,McNamara,Hiscock,c:Burger) 2  6:24.66 85.8   3.67 +16.23

5
55.01 Buckingham
(Trigg,Smith,Florence,Perry*,Prenter*,Tringrove,Richardson,Reardon,c:Jordan) 3  6:46.70 81.1  22.04 +38.27

Progress : 1->Final (Race 500); Rest->Repechage (Race's 398-399) *substitute


